
20% off all food from 5 pm - 6.30 pm, Mon - Thu
Check out our daily deals from 5 pm - 8 pm, Mon -Sat 

(not valid on PH eves and PH)  



C H I C K E N  W I N G S

S P I C Y  M U S S E L S

S M O K E D  D U C K  P L A T T E R

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



18.00Crunchy Squid Tentacles
Served with homemade Thai sweet chilli

14.00

15.00

16.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

14.00

Served with homemade Thai sweet chilli

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



16.00

16.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

Served with homemade Thai sweet chilli

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



14.00

18.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

7.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



26.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



24.00

24.00

25.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



23.00

M A I N S  |   P A S T A S

Salmon Steak
Sous vide Salmon, couscous with red wine
onion, cream spinach 

P R I C E

Cold Mentaiko Pasta
Crab meat, tobiko, mentaiko, capellini 

Spicy Vongole Pasta
Spicy white wine broth, white clams, herbs, garlic, onion,
cherry tomatoes, fusilli 

21.00

22.00

Pork Belly Miso Pasta
Torched pork belly, miso base, sous vide egg, fried inoki
mushrooms, fusilli

23.00

Truffle Mushroom Pasta
Button mushrooms, shiitake mushrooms, truffle cream base,
spaghetti

22.00

Sausage Platter
Veal sausage, chorizo sausage, chicken
sausage with truffle mashed potatoes

26.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



30.00

26.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



16.00

Prices subject to Service Charge | Photos are for illustration purposes only.



I N  G O O D  C O M P A N Y  O F  C L U B  9 5

@frybistro


